
Cameron Wilson 07968 692421
cameron.wilson@blackheathproducts.co.uk

Thomas Bramich 07801 193706
thomas.bramich@blackheathproducts.co.uk

Rob Shilvock 07801 193703
rob.shilvock@blackheathproducts.co.uk

Sales Manager Areas

Kevin Cashmore 07989 954480
kevin.cashmore@blackheathproducts.co.uk

Jason Hickman 07966 059610
jason.hickman@blackheathproducts.co.uk

t. 0121 561 4245    f. 0800 634 0113    e. sales@blackheathproducts.co.uk   www.blackheathproducts.co.uk


